
All meals are child-sized portions. Please let us know if your child has any allergies or special dietary requirements

All prices are subject to a 15% Tax and 10% Service Charge 

USD

10.00

17.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

20.00

15.00

22.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

DESSERTS

Penne Pasta

Grilled Mahi Mahi

Mac and Cheese   

Spaghetti served with Tomato or Bolognaise Sauce

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Fresh Basil

Served with Mashed Potatoes and Peas

Traditional Macaroni and Cheese Sauce

Margherita Pizza

Mixed Garden Salad

French Fries

Chocolate Brownie 
Chocolate Squares Served with Vanilla Ice- Cream

Ice Cream           
Ask for today's flavours

Banana Split

SIDES

Served with Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate Ice-Cream

Sweet Potato Fries

Sesame Seed Bun, Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato,                            
(Cheese-Optional)

                    C H I L D R E N ' S   M E N U

Homemade Tomato Soup   
Whole-Wheat Toast Soliders

Breaded Fish Fingers

Grilled Chicken Breast
Served with a Choice of Vegetable Crudité, Garden Salad or Fries

4 oz. Beef Burger

 Crumbled Fish Pieces Served with Lemon Mayonnaise Dip and 
Choice of Vegetable Crudité, Green Salad or Fries


