CHILDREN'S MENU

	USD
Homemade Tomato Soup Whole-Wheat Toast Soliders	10.00
Breaded Fish Fingers Crumbled Fish Pieces Served with Lemon Mayonnaise Dip and Choice of Vegetable Crudité, Green Salad or Fries	17.00
Grilled Chicken Breast Served with a Choice of Vegetable Crudité, Garden Salad or Fries	15.00
4 oz. Beef Burger Sesame Seed Bun, Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Tomato, (Cheese-Optional)	15.00
Mac and Cheese Traditional Macaroni and Cheese Sauce	15.00
Margherita Pizza Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Fresh Basil	20.00
Penne Pasta Spaghetti served with Tomato or Bolognaise Sauce	15.00
Grilled Mahi Mahi Served with Mashed Potatoes and Peas	22.00
SIDES	
Mixed Garden Salad	6.00
French Fries	6.00
Sweet Potato Fries	6.00
DESSERTS	
Chocolate Brownie Chocolate Squares Served with Vanilla Ice- Cream	12.00
Ice Cream Ask for today's flavours	12.00
Banana Split Served with Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate Ice-Cream	12.00

All meals are child-sized portions. Please let us know if your child has any allergies or special dietary requirements